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Examination of December 2022 January 2023

SEMESTER-V (Pattern 2019) Backlog & Regular (REVISED TIMETABLE)

Course Code | Course Name Date Day Time
_BPSOIT Medicinal Chemistry Il (TH) 19/12/2022 Monday 10:30am to 01:30pm
BP502T Industrial Pharmacy- (TH) 20/12/2022 Tuesday 10:30am to 01:30pm
—BPSOST Pharmacology Il (TH) 21/12/2022 | Wednesday | 10:30am to 01:30pm
BP504T Pharmacog”"s‘l’la&ﬂ )pthOChemiStrV 22/12/2022 | Thursday | 10:30am to 01:30pm
BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence (TH) | 23/12/2022 Friday 10:30am to 01:30pm
BPSO6T Drug Store BUS;?ET Management | 5c/12/2022 | Monday | 10:30am to 12:30pm
“BP507T German- | (TH) 27/12/2022 Tuesday 10:30am to 12:30pm

SEMESTER-VI (Pattern 2019) (Backlog)

Course Code

Course Name Date Day Time
BP601T Medicinal Chemistry Il - (TH) 19/12/2022 | Monday 10:30am to 01:30pm
BP602T Pharmacology Il — (TH) 20/12/2022 | Tuesday 10:30am to 01:30pm
BP6O3T Herbal Drug Technology — (TH) 21/122022 | Wednesday | 10:30am to 01:30pm
Biopharmaceutics and
P : :
BP604T Pharmacokinetics — (TH) 22/12/2022 Thursday 10:30am to 01:30pm
Pharmaceutical Biotechnology—
B 23/1 10: :
P605T (TH) /12/2022 Eriday 0:30am to 01:30pm
BP606T Quality Assurance— (TH) 26/12/2022 | Monday 10:30am to 01:30pm
Modern Pharmaceuticals and
:_BPE‘OW Manufacturing(TH) 27/12/2022 st 10:30am to 01:30pm
| BP611T German- Il (TH) 28/12/2022 | Wednesday | 10:30am to 12:30pm

SEMESTER-VII (Pattern 2019)

Eourse Code | Course Name Date Day Time
el
BP701T ;;lilt)r mental MethadsprAnslvIS | Sayiniooos | iWedndsday | D2 36iprto 0530
BP702T Industrial Pharmacy Il (TH) 29/12/2022 | Thursday 02.30 pm to 05.30 pm
BP703T Pharmacy Practice (TH) 30/12/2022 | Friday 02.30 pm to 05.30 pm
_BP704T Novel Drug Delivery System (TH) 02/01/2023 | Monday 02.30 pm to 05.30 pm
BP705T German Il (TH) 03/01/2023 | Tuesday 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm
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SEMESTER-IV (Pattern 2019) Backlog

'é:(-;ourse Code Course Name Date Day Time

| BP4OIT E:‘?Tmace”t'ca' Organic Chemistry- | 56/12/2022 | Monday | 02.30 pm to 05.30 pm

!

[ BP402T Medicinal Chemistry- | (TH) 27/12/2022 | Tuesday 02.30 pm to 05.30 pm

| BP40O3T Physical Pharmaceutics- I (TH) 28/12/2022 | Wednesday | 02.30 pm to 05.30 pm

| BP404T Pharmacology- | (TH) 29/12/2022 | Thursday 02.30 pm to 05.30 pm
BP40O5T Pharmacognosy- | (TH) 30/12/2022 | Friday 02.30 pm to 05.30 pm

SEMESTER-III (Pattern 2019) Regular & Backlog

T&ourse Code Course Name Date Day Time

' BP301T ﬁ_h(aTrl_"l’)aCE“t’ca' Organic Chemistry | 49/01/2023 | Monday | 10:30am to 01:30pm
EP3DZT Physical Pharmaceutics | — (TH) 10/01/2023 | Tuesday 10:30am to 01:30pm
‘ BP303T Pharmaceutical Microbiology— (TH) | 11/01/2023 Wednesday | 10:30am to 01:30pm
LBP304T Pharmaceutical Engineering— (TH) | 12/01/2023 | Thursday 10:30am to 01:30pm

SEMESTER-II (Pattern 2019) Backlog

| Course Code Course Name Date Day Time
| BP203T BIOCHEMISTRY (Th) 02/01/2023 Monday 10:30am to 01:30pm
: COMPUTER APPLICATIONS IN
| . .
:E?ZOST PHARMACY (Th) 03/01/2023 Tuesday 10:30am to 12:30pm
| ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES &
BP206T BIOMEDICAL WASTE 04/01/2023 Wednesday | 10:30am to 01:30pm
L MANAGEMENT (Th)
- HUMAN ANATOMY &
| BP 05/01/202 10: 5
| BP201T PHYSIOLOGY- Il (T) /01/2023 | Thursday 0:30am to 01:30pm
| PHARMACEUTICAL ORGANIC :
| BP2 06/01/2023 0:30 :
| BP202T CHEMISTRY-| (T) /01/ Friday 10:30am to 01:30pm
BP204T PATHOPHYSIOLOGY 09/01/2023 Monday 02.30 pm to 05.30 pm
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SEMESTER-I (Pattern 2019) Regular & Backlog

coursd Course Name Date Day Time
Code
A iol -

BP101T (HT‘:;'E'” netamyana Ehysloloey| 23/01/2023 | Monday | 10:30am to 01:30pm
| BP102T Pharmaceutical Analysis | — (TH) 24/01/2023 | Tuesday 10:30am to 01:30pm
; BP103T Pharmaceutics | — (TH) 25/01/2023 | Wednesday | 10:30am to 01:30pm

ical | i istry —

BP104T f::; maceuticainereaniethemistiy S o vinr /022 | iy 10:30am to 01:30pm

BP105T Communication skills — (TH) 30/01/2023 | Monday 10:30am to 12:30pm

BP106RBT | Remedial Biology- (TH)

31/01/2023 | Tuesday 10:30am to 12:30pm

BP106RMT | Remedial Mathematics — (TH)

Date: 01/11/2022

i —————

i

o

Controller of Examination
Vishwakarma University
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